

MomentFeed Order Form

This Order Form shall be governed by the terms of the Master Services Agreement ("Agreement") dated November 1, 2017 between Color Me Mine ("Client") and MomentFeed, Inc. ("MomentFeed"), which shall be incorporated herein by this reference. In cases of conflict between the Order Form and the Agreement, the Order Form shall prevail.

1. Service Purchased.

- a. **Term of Application Service.** The term of this Professional Service shall commence on August 16, 2018 unless earlier terminated pursuant to Section 2.b of the Agreement, and the Term shall be extended as set forth in subsequent Order Forms (each successive renewal term, a "Renewal Term") (collectively "Term"). MomentFeed will host, operate, administer, maintain and improve the Platform, and make the Platform available to Client via the Internet during the Term.
- b. **Fees and Payment**. Client shall pay the fees as specified in this Order Form in one upfront installment. Additional Application Services added during the Term will be specified on a separate Order Form and will co-terminate with and be prorated through the then current end date. Fees for the Service(s) on all subsequent Order Forms and renewals shall be set at then current MomentFeed pricing, unless otherwise agreed to by the parties.

Invoices shall be sent electronically to the following billing contact:

Name: Sean Goodwin

Title: Director of Operations

Email: sean@colormemine.com Phone: 310-467-5901

Secondary Email (Required):



2. Professional Services Purchased (see Statement of Work for details).

a. MomentFeed shall provide the following Professional Services to Client (detailed in the Statement of Work), the Professional Services shall be provided by MomentFeed pursuant to Section 5 of the Agreement, which, if applicable, is hereby fully incorporated herein by reference.

Service	Description	Price (USD)	Frequency	Total (USD)
Total Professional Service Fees	Yelp Branded Profile implementation; multiple users.	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
	Professional Service fees will be invoiced upfront to be paid in one (1) installment.			
Total fees due under this Order Form				\$2,000.00



Representation on Authority of Parties/Signatories. Each person signing this Agreement represents and warrants that he or she is duly authorized and has legal capacity to execute and deliver this Agreement. Each Party represents and warrants to the other that the execution and delivery of the Agreement and the performance of such Party's obligations hereunder have been duly authorized and that the Agreement is a valid and legal agreement binding on such Party and enforceable in accordance with its terms.

MOMENTFEED,	INC.
-------------	------

Pocusigned by:
Robert Blatt

Name: Robert Blatt

Title: CEO

Date: 8/17/2018

COLOR ME MINE

By: Scan Goodwin

Name: Sean Goodwin

Title: Director of Operations

Date: 8/17/2018